
Tableware
Storm Cappuccino Cup 32.7cl (11 1/2oz)
6124RG026

The Potter's Collection is a beautiful, naturalistic porcelain by Robert Gordon.
This stunning range includes an exciting and informal assortment of embossed
plates, platters, bowls and accessories. No two pieces of this
Australian-designed porcelain will look exactly alike and the color intensity will
vary from piece to piece, creating a hand-crafted look for your food
presentation.

Category Tableware > Tableware

Range Storm

Brand Robert Gordon

Material Ceramic > Vitrified Stoneware

Dimensions 130 x 91 x 78 mm

Colour Blue

Launched 2021

Outer Barcode 5018461594292

Pack Size Box of 12

Commodity Code 6911100090

Country Of Origin China

View ceramic care advice

Dishwasher Safe

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

78

130

91

11 1/2oz

32.7cl

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0133

0.3

0.39

200

290

230

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

1020

85

17

5
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