Tableware



Storm Cappuccino Cup 32.7cl (11 1/2oz)

6124RG026

The Potter's Collection is a beautiful, naturalistic porcelain by Robert Gordon. This stunning range includes an exciting and informal assortment of embossed plates, platters, bowls and accessories. No two pieces of this Australian-designed porcelain will look exactly alike and the color intensity will vary from piece to piece, creating a hand-crafted look for your food presentation.

Category	Tableware > Tableware
Range	Storm
Brand	Robert Gordon
Material	Ceramic > Vitrified Stoneware
Dimensions	130 x 91 x 78 mm
Colour	Blue
Launched	2021
Outer Barcode	5018461594292
Pack Size	Box of 12
Commodity Code	6911100090
Country Of Origin	China



View ceramic care advice

ITEM	
Height (mm)	78
Diameter (mm)	130
Length (mm)	91
Capacity (oz)	11 1/2oz
Capacity (cl)	32.7cl

CARTON	
Size (m3)	0.0133
Size (ft3)	
Net Weight (kg)	0.3
Gross Weight (kg)	0.39
Height (mm)	200
Length (mm)	290
Width (mm)	230

PALLET	
Туре	STE
Quantity (Pieces)	1020
Quantity (Cases)	8
Pallet Ti (Cartons)	1
Pallet Hi (Cartons)	

